Teilnehmerliste (alphabetisch) BOT U17m - Sichtungsturnier des DJB am 09.11.2013 in Herne Seite 1
Teilnehmerliste l@
Manner u17 Verein JG Land Gew gewogen
Adam, Michel Judo-Verband Pfalz 1997 PF -60 kg
Albrecht, Tim JC Aurich 1998 NS -73 kg
Allex, Matthias Judo-Team Disseldorf 1998 NW -40 kg
Amato, Niccolo Judo Club Kempen 1999 NW -46 kg
Angene, Jerone TSV GroBhadern 1998 BY -81 kg
Arzenton, Luke Judo-Crocodiles-Hildesheim 1998 NS -66 kg
Assmann, Thilo Judo in Holle 1998 NS -60 kg
Auffenberg, Lennart Kentai Bochum 1998 NW -66 kg
Bader, Joshua JC Remscheid 1998 NW -50 kg
Baiazid, Majed 1. Godesberger Judo Club 1998 NW -73 kg
Bange, Fabian Kodokan Olsberg 1999 NW -60 kg
Bantle, Florian Judo-Verband Pfalz 1997 PF -81 kg
Bartsch, Mike J.G. Ladbergen 1998 NW -66 kg
Baumgart, Wilhelm Universitats Judo-und 1999 BB -55 kg
Becker, Erik Judo Club Ford Saarlouis 1997 SA +81 kg
Beckmann, Felix JC 66 Bottrop 1998 NW -73 kg
Behncke, Lennart Judo-Verband Schleswig- 1998 SH -60 kg
Berenhardt, Julius JT Ostwestfalen 1999 NW -55 kg
Bergmeier, Tobias TV Kaufbeuren 1998 BY -66 kg
Bettin, Simon VL Germania Leer 1997 NS -81 kg
Bissinger, Kevin VFI Sindelfingen 1999 wU -55 kg
Blagnies, Niels AC Taucha 1999 SN -50 kg
Bode, Maurice Judo Club Northeim 1998 NS -73 kg
Bolz, Lukas Judo-Verband Pfalz 1997 PF -73 kg
Borau, Lars SGS Schénebeck 1999 NW -43 kg
Boss, Leer ViL Germania Leer 1997 NS -73 kg
Brodnig, Janno TSV GroBhadern 1998 BY -50 kg
Bruder, Benjamin ARGE Baden-Wiirttemberg 1998 WU -55 kg
Bunge, Julius PSV Schwerin 1998 MV -66 kg
Burkhard, Jan Judo-Verband Pfalz 1999 PF -60 kg
Canadas, Ole Lattringhauser TV 1997 NW -81 kg
Chachava, Irakly T.H. Eilbeck 1999 HH -10 kg
De Vries, Wayan ARGE Baden-Wirttemberg 1997 WU -55 kg
Demirel, Branko Beueler JC 1997 NW -81 kg
Deregovski, Jonas Tharinger Judo-Verband 1999 TH -55 kg
Desch, Hermann JC 66 Bottrop 1998 NW -66 kg
Diederich, Niklas Alexander JC Wermelskirchen 1998 NW -66 kg
Dill, Christian Judo Crocodiles Biiren 1997 NW -55 kg
Dittrich, Maik SV Nienhagen 1997 NS -60 kg
Doll, Torben Asia Sport MV -66 kg
Driller, Viktor ARGE Baden-Wirttemberg 1997 WU +81 kg
Droste, Jan Dattelner Judoclub 58 e.V 1998 NW -60 kg
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Dzavbatyrov, Schamil
Ebert, Waldemar
Elfert, Marius
Engel, Niklas

Engel, Simon
Enkelmann, Samuel
Falk, Jannik

Feinen, Alexander
Fetter, Artem
Fettkother, Luka
Fiedler, Richard
Fischer, Alexander
Fondermann, Cederic
Franck, Hannes
Frank, Fabio
Freytag, Sebastian
Gademann, Fabian
Gaffke, Paul

Galler, Phillip
Gambulatov, Shamil
Ganders, Tjado
Gardias, Marcel
Gavrilov, Vladislav
Gieler, Lorenz
Giller, Vincent

GlaB, Dominik
Goedecke, Lennart
Goldhammer, Jan-Niklas
Gorner, Patrick
Gorner, Patrick
Gramkow, Tim
Greib, Johannes
Gubert, Thomas
Guinther, Cederic
Gither, Mario
Haack, Pascal Leon
Habermann, Jens
Hamm, Marlon
Hani, Florian
Harning, Finn
Hartmann, Jakob
Hasso Seido, Murat
Haug, Philipp
Hebert, Denis
Heinz, Jan-Jonas
Hellvoigt, Arian
Hennebach, Emil-Johann
Hertel, Eric

Judo-Verband Schleswig-
OCTAGON Sport e.V.

1997
1997

Judo-Verband Sachsen-Anhalt 1997

PSV Oldenburg

TV Kaufbeuren

TSV GroBhadern
Judo-Verband Pfalz
Judo-Team Dusseldorf
Judo-Team Hannover
Judo in Holle
Judo-Verband Sachsen
TG48 Schweinfurt

SGS Schénebeck

PSV Schwerin
Judo-Verband Pfalz

TSV GroBhadern

JC Dorsten

Universitats Judo-und

Judo in Holle
Landesverband Hamburg
VFL Edewecht

JC Hennef

Judo-Verband Berlin
SF-Harteck Miinchen
Thiringer Judo-Verband
Judo Club Northeim

Judo Crocodiles Biren
ARGE Baden-W irttemberg
JC Wiesbaden

Hessischer Judo-Verband
Judo-Crocodiles-Hildesheim
Judokwai Elz

Thuringer Judo-Verband
TV Wickede

TSV GroBhadern
Judo-Club 03 Berlin

1. Godesberger Judo Club
HTG Bad Homburg

1.JC Mdénchengladbach
Tura Harksheide

TV Kaufbeuren

SU Annen

ARGE Baden-W irttemberg
ARGE Baden-W irttemberg
Judo-Crocodiles-Hildesheim
Judo-Verband Berlin
Judo-Verband Sachsen
Judo-Verband Berlin

1998
1998
1997
1997
1998
1997
1999
1998

1999
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1999
1998
1998
1999
1998
1997
1999
1997
1998
1999
1998
1998
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1999
1997
1999
1997
1997
1998
1998
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999

SH
NS
ST
NS
BY
BY
PF
NW
NS
NS
SN
BY
NW

-60 kg
-81 kg
-60 kg
-60 kg
-46 kg
-66 kg
-66 kg
-60 kg
-73 kg
-81 kg
-55 kg
-55 kg
-60 kg
-55 kg
-81 kg
-73 kg
-73 kg
-73 kg
-46 kg
-81 kg
-50 kg
-50 kg
+81 kg
-73 kg
-46 kg
-60 kg
-55 kg
+81 kg
-46 kg
-46 kg
-73 kg
-73 kg
-66 kg
-50 kg
+81 kg
-55 kg
-66 kg
-46 kg
-73 kg
-73 kg
-66 kg
-66 kg
-81 kg
-50 kg
-46 kg
-73 kg
-60 kg
-66 kg
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Hertel, Marc
Hinrich, Paul
Hoang, Trieu
Hbélzenbein, Julian
Holzhauser, Mirco
Hoppe, Axel
Huber, Moritz
Hunfeld, Janosch
Igl, Ludwig

Ince, Kazim
Itagaki, Enzo
Jacob, Samuel
Jager, Kevin
Jaskulsky, Lennard
Julicher, Ben
Jingert, Janick
Jusufi, Milot
Kaluzny, David
Kargel, Pascal
Kary, Leon

Keisel, Axel
Keller, Simon
Kern, Niklas
Kiesche, Valentin
Kilian, Lars
Klimmek, Matthias
Klimt, Arne

Kluth, Marvin
Koch, Nikolai
Kolbe, Evan
Komar, Andreas
Kdppen, Nils
Koppitz, Kornelius
Kratzel, David
Krischke, Justus
Kunstmann, Jonas
Kurz, Alexander
Kurz, Marvin
Labuszka, Max
Lehnert, Rokuya
Limbeck, Marek
Limmer, Johannes
Limmer, Michael
Ludwig, Jonas
Litjens, David
Maloko, Haadi
Martens, Willi
Mathieu, Tobias

Judo-Verband Berlin
Judo-Verband Berlin

VFL Edewecht

Judo-Team Dusseldorf
Judo-Verband Pfalz

1. Delbriicker Judo Club
ARGE Baden-Wirttemberg
Judo-Verband Berlin

TSV Abensberg

Koriouchi Gelsenkirchen

1999
1998
1998
1998
1997
1998
1997
1997
1997
1997

Judo-Verband Sachsen-Anhalt 1997

Budo-Club-Dillingen

1997

Judo-Verband Sachsen-Anhalt 1997

SV Nienhagen

1.JC Ménchengladbach
Frisch Auf Goppingen
ARGE Baden-Wirttemberg
1. JJJC Dortmund e. V.

JC Bushido Kéln

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
PSV Recklinghausen
Landesverband Hamburg
DJK Aschaffenburg
Judo-Verband Berlin
Hessischer Judo-Verband
Hessischer Judo-Verband
PSV Schwerin

DJK Kleinenbroich

1.JC Mdnchengladbach
Judo-Crocodiles-Hildesheim
VFL-Hils e. v.

SC Wildeshausen

RSV Eintrach

ARGE Baden-W irttemberg
Hessischer Judo-Verband
Judo-Verband Berlin

TV 1860 Jahn Nirnberg
ARGE Baden-W irttemberg
DJK Aschaffenburg

ARGE Baden-Wrttemberg
Koriouchi Gelsenkirchen
Thiringer Judo-Verband
TSV Abensberg

DJK Aschaffenburg

TSG Backnang

Beueler JC

Judo-Verband Pfalz
Judo-Verband Sachsen

1997
1999
1998
1997
1997
1997
1999
1999
1998
1997
1997
1998
1998
1997
1997
1997
1999
1999
1999
1997
1998
1999
1999
1997
1999
1998
1999
1997
1999
1997
1998
1997
1999
1998
1998

BE
BE
NS
NW
PF
NW
wU
BE
BY
NW
ST
SA
ST
NS
NW
wuU
wU
NW
NW
NW
NW
HH
BY
BE
HE
HE
MV
NW
NW
NS
NW
NS
BB
wuU
HE
BE
BY
wuU
BY
wU
NW
TH
BY
BY
wU
NW
PF
SN

-60 kg
-55 kg
-50 kg
-50 kg
-60 kg
-81 kg
-66 kg
-73 kg
-81 kg
-66 kg
-60 kg
-66 kg
-60 kg
-73 kg
-55 kg
-10 kg
+81 kg
-81 kg
-73 kg
-81 kg
-73 kg
-66 kg
-73 kg
-81 kg
-81 kg
-46 kg
-60 kg
-73 kg
-55 kg
-55 kg
-55 kg
-66 kg
-60 kg
-60 kg
-40 kg
-55 kg
+81 kg
-60 kg
-66 kg
-55 kg
-60 kg
-66 kg
-60 kg
-66 kg
+81 kg
-66 kg
-66 kg
-81 kg
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MatthiB, Fabian
Maus, Bastian
Meiling, Tom
Meining, Konrad
Messelberger, Daniel
Molinari, Valentin
Moller, Maik
Muhlegger, Manuel
Mdller, Dominik
Mdaller, Maximilian
Murphy, Hugo
Nagler, Jens
Neumann, Felix
Niedermeier, Konstantin
Noack, Henrik
Nuckelt, Maurice
Nutz, Johannes
Pachel, Florian
Paetow, Thore
Pak, Nikita

Panke, Thomas
Patt, Julian

Paul, Aeneas
Petersilka, Falk
Pink, Paul

Pintsis, Christos
Pogreban, Roman
Pohl, Moritz
Polunin, Nikita
Pradel, Christopher
Préhl, Bennet
Plchel, Maurice
Rabe, Robert
Radtke, Peer
Reetz, Damian
Reger, Max

Reif, Enno

Reif, Oskar
Reinecke, Leopold
Rempel, Sergej
Reysin, Lawrence
Richter, Dominik
Richter, Julian
Richter, Luis
Richter, Oliver
Richter, Tim

Riehl, Till-Moritz
Rinkenbach, Jonas

Judo-Verband Berlin
1. JJJC Hattingen

ARGE Baden-Wirttemberg

PSV Schwerin

Tus Bad Aibling

TSG Backnang
Judo-Verband Berlin
Tus Bad Aibling

JJC Mendig

SC Leipziger Léwen
TSV GroBhadern
Thiringer Judo-Verband
Asia Sport

TSV Detag Wernberg
Judo-Verband Berlin
PSV Duisburg

TV Altdorf
Judo-Verband Sachsen
PSV Schwerin

VFI Sindelfingen
Judo-Sport-Xanten

JC Hennef

TV Brilon

1. Godesberger Judo Club

Judo-Verband Sachsen
JC Remscheid

JSV Dusseldorf
Budo-Club-Dillingen

TV 1860 Jahn Nirnberg
DJK ViL Willich
Universitats Judo-und
TB Willfrath

SSF-Bonn

1.JC Mdnchengladbach
Judo-Verband Berlin
RSV Eintrach

Judo in Holle

Judo in Holle
Landesverband Hamburg
GSV Geldern 09/34 e.V.
SV Nienhagen

PSV Duisburg
Judo-Verband Pfalz

BS Herdorf

JSV Tibingen

Asia Sport

JC Hennef

Universitats Judo-und

1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1998
1997
1998
1997
1997

1997
1997
1998
1997
1997
1998
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1997
1997
1997
1998
1999
1997
1999
1998
1997
1999
1998
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1999
1998

1998
1999

BE
NW
wU
MV
BY
wU
BE
BY
RL
SN
BY
TH
MV
BY
BE
NW
BY
SN
MV
wU
NW
NW
NW
NW
SN
NW
NW
SA
BY
NW
BB
NW
NW
NW
BE
BB
NS
NS
HH
NW
NS
NW
PF
RL
wU
MV
NW
BB

-73 kg
-50 kg
-60 kg
-66 kg
+81 kg
-55 kg
-81 kg
-43 kg
-66 kg
-55 kg
-73 kg
-60 kg
-73 kg
-50 kg
+81 kg
-73 kg
-66 kg
-50 kg
-73 kg
-55 kg
-73 kg
-73 kg
-81 kg
-73 kg
+81 kg
-46 kg
-60 kg
-60 kg
+81 kg
-46 kg
-43 kg
-66 kg
-46 kg
-60 kg
-66 kg
-43 kg
-55 kg
+81 kg
-60 kg
-50 kg
-55 kg
-66 kg
-50 kg
-73 kg
-50 kg
-66 kg
-55 kg
-46 kg
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Réder, Dominik
Rohr, Marcel
Rosenthal, Andreas
Roth, Marco

Ruf, Kim

Rhl, Oliver
Ryalko, Eugen
Samedov, Johannes
Schall, Paul
Scheglevski, Dieter
Scherer, Eduard
Scherrer, Nils
Schlegel, Lukas
Schlichting, Simon
Schmidt, Dmitrij
Schmidt, Tim
Schmitt, Alexander
Schmitt, Jan
Schmitt, Jonas
Schmitt, Sebastian
Schneider, Leopold
Schnug, Aike
Scholten, Fabian
Schénfeld, Philip
Schonfeld, Phillip
Schreiber, Frederik

Schulte- Bender, Sebastian- Oliver

Schulz, Bengt
Schulz, Kilian
Schulz, Oliver
Schulze, Finn
Schwab, Tim
Schwarz, Jan
Schweinoch, Daniel
Seeberg, Jannis
Seifert, Markus
Shenk, Vadim
Siegemund, Georg
Sievers, Jan
Smarsly, Timo
Stalling, Lasse
Stamm, Daniel
Stecher, Michael
Stehmann, Fabian
Stockel, Tobias
Sudermann, Daniel
Sudermann, Daniel
Sutor, Tilman

Judo-Club Lauf 1973 e.V.
Judo-Verband Sachsen
PSV Duisburg
Judo-Verband Pfalz
ARGE Baden-Wrttemberg
Judo-Club 03 Berlin
Landesverband Hamburg
1. Delbriicker Judo Club
Judo-Verband Pfalz
Judo-Team Dusseldorf
JSV Diisseldorf
Judo-Verband Pfalz
Sportschule Kustusch
Stella Bevergern

JJC Mendig

Universitats Judo-und

VFI Sindelfingen

1. Judo Club Samurai
Judo Club Ford Saarlouis
Judo-Verband Pfalz

PSV Schwerin
Judo-Verband Pfalz
TV-Einigkeit Waltrop
Hessischer Judo-Verband
Judo Club Sinn

Judo Crocodiles Biiren
TV Wickede

SC Hemmoor

Asia Sport

Thiringer Judo-Verband
Judo-Verband Schleswig-
TSV Detag Wernberg

SU Annen

JSC Erkelenz
Brookmerlander Judo Club
Hessischer Judo-Verband
TV 1860 Jahn Nirnberg
Judo-Verband Berlin
MTYV Isenbittel

JSV Dusseldorf

VFL Edewecht

SV Aschaffenburg-Damm
TSV GroBhadern

Judo Club Risselsheim
Judo-Verband Sachsen
Judo Club Sinn
Hessischer Judo-Verband
Budo-Club-Dillingen

1998
1998
1997
1999
1998
1999
1999
1997
1997
1997
1999
1998
1998
1997
1997
1998
1998
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999

1999
1997
1998
1997
1999
1997
1999
1998
1997
1998
1999
1998
1998
1997
1998
1997
1999
1999
1997

BY
SN
NW
PF
wuU
BE
HH
NW
PF
NW
NW
PF
wuU
NW
RL
BB
wuU
HE
SA
PF
MV
PF
NW
HE
HE
NW
NW
NS
MV
TH
SH
BY
NW
NW
NS
HE
BY
BE
NS
NW
NS
BY
BY
HE
SN
HE
HE
SA

-50 kg
+81 kg
-10 kg
-60 kg
-55 kg
-40 kg
-66 kg
-73 kg
-66 kg
-81 kg
-60 kg
-55 kg
-60 kg
-50 kg
-81 kg
-73 kg
-46 kg
-66 kg
+81 kg
-66 kg
-60 kg
+81 kg
-55 kg
-55 kg
-50 kg
-66 kg
-60 kg
-55 kg
-81 kg
-60 kg
-66 kg
-60 kg
-73 kg
-50 kg
-55 kg
-66 kg
-55 kg
-66 kg
-50 kg
-66 kg
-55 kg
-55 kg
-60 kg
-60 kg
-55 kg
-46 kg
-46 kg
-66 kg
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Swiontek, Moritz
Teng, Sian-Tang
Thelen, Patrick
Thiering, Stefan
Thormann, Felix
Trebesius, Maximilian
Trippel, Eduard
Trynczyk, Mike
Vasile, Gianluca
Villing, Lars
Vishnevski, Daniel
Vogelmeier, Simon
von Hibbenet, Leon
Wabhlbring, Dennis
Warnke, Till

Weber, Jan
Weberbauer, Nils
Weise, alexander
Wei3 Mare, Dorian
WeiB3, Tom
Wendland, Fabian
Wendt, Acland Hagen
Wendt, Sebastian
Wenzel, Jannik Matz
Wichmann, Stefan
Widlrother, Anton
Wilk, Alexander
Winter, Aaron
Winzer, Sebastian
Wodnitzki, Lennart
Woischnek, Jan-Niklas
Wojtyczka, Jonas
Yenice, Yasin

Zarse, Linus

Zerbe, Gabiriel
Zieke, Yannick
Zimmermann, Erik
Zimmermann, Marco
Zinn, Timon

Zorn, Daniel

VFL Edewecht
Landesverband Hamburg
1.JC Ménchengladbach
JSV Tibingen

PSV Oldenburg
Landesverband Hamburg
Hessischer Judo-Verband
DJK Eintracht Borbeck
SF-Harteck Miinchen

VFI Sindelfingen

JSC Erkelenz

TSV Dachau

RSV Eintrach

JC 66 Bottrop
Judo-Team Hannover
Judo-Team Hannover

JC Hennef
Judo-Verband Schleswig-
ARGE Baden-W irttemberg
DJK Eintracht Borbeck
Judo-Verband Berlin
PSV Schwerin

SV Nienhagen

JC Wermelskirchen

Asia Sport

ARGE Baden-W irttemberg
Kentai Bochum

JC 66 Bottrop

JC Hennef

TSV GroBhadern

Judo Crocodiles Biiren
JC Ludwigsfelde
Thuringer Judo-Verband
Universitats Judo-und
1.JC Ménchengladbach
PSV Duisburg
Universitats Judo-und
Judo-Verband Pfalz

TSG Backnang
Judo-Verband Berlin

1998
1998
1997
1999
1997
1997
1997
1999
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1997
1997
1998
1997
1999
1998
1998
1997

1997

1999
1998
1999
1997
1997
1999
1997
1999
1998
1998
1997
1998
1997
1998
1998

NS
HH
NW
wuU
NS
HH
HE
NW
BY
wU
NW
BY
BB
NW
NS
NS
NW
SH
wuU
NW
BE
MV
NS
NW
MV
wuU
NW
NW
NW
BY
NW
BB
TH
BB
NW
NW
BB
PF
wuU
BE

-60 kg
-55 kg
-60 kg
-50 kg
-55 kg
-55 kg
+81 kg
-60 kg
-60 kg
-73 kg
-43 kg
-40 kg
-50 kg
-55 kg
-55 kg
-81 kg
-73 kg
-66 kg
-50 kg
-60 kg
-43 kg
-66 kg
+81 kg
-73 kg
-66 kg
-55 kg
-60 kg
-46 kg
-10 kg
-60 kg
-46 kg
-66 kg
-50 kg
-46 kg
-66 kg
-55 kg
-66 kg
-66 kg
-55 kg
+81 kg
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